
MAH Semester-I 

Course Code Course Title Credit 

1801130301010001 ANCIENT & MEDIEVAL POETRY 

Course Outcomes 
CO1 : To aquaint students with the ancient and medival poetries of India. 

CO2: To develop an understanding of ancient society and literature. 

CO3: To develop an understanding of Religious Poetry tradition 

4 

1801130301020001 INDIAN POETICS & LITERARY CRITICISM 

Course Outcomes 
CO1 : To acquaint students with Rasa and Alankar poetry theories. 

CO2: To help students understand the theory of Vakrokti and Dhvani 

4 

1801130301030001 FUNCTIONAL HINDI 

Course Outcomes 
CO1: To help students understand Functional and Computing Hindi. 

CO2: To develop understanding of technological use of Hindi. 

CO3: To familiarize students with the use Hindi in Journalism. 

4 

1801130301040001 MODERN HINDI POETRY 

Course Outcomes 
CO1 : To help students understand Modern Hindi poetry and Epic Poetry. 

CO2 : To familiarize students with modern writer Hariondh and his poems. 

CO3 : To generate nationalism in students. 

4 
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Course Code Course Title Credit 

1801130301040002 CHHAYAWAD 

Course Outcomes 
CO1 : To develop understanding of Literature of Prasad and Pant. 

CO2: To acquaint students with the form of nature poetry. 

4 

1801130301050001 STUDY OF LITERARY ACTIVITIES IN SPECIFIC AGES 

Course Outcomes 
CO1 : To develop understanding of Abhransha language. 

CO2 : To acquaint students with Folk culture. 

CO3 : To help students understand the ancient language system. 

4 

MAH Semester-II 

Course Code Course Title Credit 

1901130302010001 ANCIENT & MEDIEVAL POETRY 

Course Outcomes 
CO1 : To aquaint students with the ancient and medival poetries of India. 

CO2: To develop an understanding of ancient society and literature. 

CO3: To develop an understanding of Riti Poetry tradition 

4 

1901130302020001 WESTERN POETICS & CRITICISM 

Course Outcomes 
4 
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Course Code Course Title Credit 

CO1 : To acquaint students with development of Western poetry. 

CO2: To acquaint students with modern literary theories. 

1901130302030001 FUNCTIONAL HINDI 

Course Outcomes 
CO1: To help students understand Functional and Media lekhan Hindi. 

CO2: To develop understanding of social media in the students. 

CO3: To familiarize students with the translation studies 

4 

1901130302040001 MODERN HINDI POETRY 

Course Outcomes 
CO1 : To help students understand Modern Hindi poetry and Epic Poetry. 

CO2 : To familiarize students with modern writer Naresh Mehta, Nagarjun and their 

poems. 

CO3 : To generate nationalism in students 

4 

1901130302040002 CHHAYAWAD 

Course Outcomes 
CO1 : To develop understanding of Literature of Pant and Nirala. 

CO2: To acquaint students with the form of nature poetry. 

4 

1901130302050001 AUDIO-VISUAL MEDIA WRITING 

Course Outcomes 
CO1: challenges of hindi on the social level. 

CO2: Hindi and the electronics 

4 
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MAH Semester-III 

Course Code Course Title Credit 

1901130303010001 LINGUISTICS 

Course Outcomes 
CO1: To help students understand the origin and the history of linguestics. 

CO2: TO acquaint students with the origin and development of Hindi language 

4 

1901130303020001 HISTORY OF HINDI LITERATURE 

Course Outcomes 
CO1 : To help students understand the history and traditions of Hindi literature. 

CO2: To familiarize students with the ancient age. 

CO3: To aquaint students with literature of medievile age. 

4 

1901130303030001 INDIAN LITERATURE 

Course Outcomes 
CO1 : To aquaint students with Maliyalam Literature. 

CO2 : To help students to understand the challenges of Indian literature. 

4 

1901130303040001 MODERN PROSE LITERATURE 

Course Outcomes 
CO1 : To familiarize students with the works of Veer Savarakar. 

CO2 : To help students understand Anchalik Novels. 

4 
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Course Code Course Title Credit 

1901130303040002 HINDI NOVEL 

Course Outcomes 
CO1 : To introduce Premchand's literature to the students. 

CO2: TO introduce Narendra Kohli's literature to the students. 

4 

2001130303050003 FOLK LITERATURE AND TRIBAL REVOLT 

Course Outcomes 
CO1 : To help students understand Folk literature. 

CO2 : To helpstudents understand various forms of Folk literature and their characterstics. 

CO3 : To help them students understand Indigeneous communities contribution in 

freedom fight. 

4 

MAH Semester-IV 

Course Code Course Title Credit 

2001130304010001 HINDI LANGUAGE 

Course Outcomes 
CO1 : Understanding Hindi Language Development. 

CO2 : Understanding Hindi Language Grammar. 

CO3 : Various forms of Hindi - Official language, National language, Machine Hindi etc. 

CO4 : Computer and Hindi 

4 

2001130304020001 HISTORY OF HINDI LITERATURE 4 
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Course Code Course Title Credit 

Course Outcomes 
CO1 : Understanding the History of Hindi Literature. 

CO2 : Understanding the Different Stages of Development of Hindi Literature 

2001130304030001 INDIAN LITERATURE 

Course Outcomes 
CO1 : Study of Gujarati and Bengali Novel. 

CO2 : Growth Line of Gujarati Products. 

CO3 : Information about the comparative literature. 

4 

2001130304040001 MODERN PROSE LITERATURE 

Course Outcomes 
CO1 : Study of Marathi work Khandoballal. 

CO2 : Study of Jawahal Kaul's Essays. 

CO3 : Developmentof Hindi essays 

4 

2001130304040002 HINDI NOVEL 

Course Outcomes 
CO1 : Study of Hindi novel Gayab Hota Desh and Pattakhor. 

CO2 : Development of Hindi novel. 

4 

2001130304050001 TRAINING IN JOURNALISM 

Course Outcomes 
CO1 : History of Journalism in the Global and Indian Context. 

CO2 : Responsibilities of Journalists. 

CO3 : Journalistic Writing. 

4 
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